



NOTES:

- 1. OBMER IMCNAM CORP NO. UPE 31-001-004-005 D.B.V. 5365, P. 438 P.B.V. 99, P. 35 (LOT 4) LOT AREA = 2369 ACRES
- 2. APPLICANT
 MUCHANI CORP INC.
 ATTH. MAIT CENESIO
 66 RICHARD ROAD
 WARMINSTER, PA 16974
- 3. SANTARY SEWER THE PROPERTY IS CURRENTLY SERVED BY PUBLIC SEWER.
- 4. WATER
 THE PROPERTY IS CURRENTLY SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER.
- 6. HETLANDS
 THERE ARE NO WETLANDS OR REQULATED WATERWAYS ON THE SITE.
- 7. DASANS

 NAMER OF DISTING EPICES = 14
 NAMER OF PROPOSED SPACED = 13
 101AL HUMBER OF SPACES = 33 (NON-DESCHAIED USE)
 101AL HUMBER OF SPACES REQUIRED = 58 (1 PER 400 SF OF GROSS FLOOR AREA)

SECTION 27-604.1. — OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES FOR EACH DELIVERY VEHICLE: VARIANCE REQUESTED TO NOT PROVIDE ADDITIONAL OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES FOR EACH DELIVERY VEHICLE. DELIVERY VEHICLES WILL UTILIZE THE PROVIDED NON-DESIGNATED OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES.

SECTION 27-1110.2.A(1) — NUMBER OF OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES: VARIANCE REQUESTED TO PROMOE LESS OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES THAN WHAT IS REQUIRED. THE NUMBER OF REQUIRED SPACES DOES NOT ALIGN WITH THE ACTUAL DEBAND AND USE OF THE FACILITY, ONLY 8 OR 9 EMPLOYEES ARE ANTICIPATED, AND THERE WILL BE NO CUSTOMERS. CURRENITY, 33 SPACES ARE BEING PROPOSED.

SECTION 27-1103.1 - BUFFER SPACES: VARIANCE REQUESTED TO NOT PROVIDE A BUFFER SPACE ON THE EAST SIDE OF THE PROPERTY. THIS WOULD BE A COMMUNION OF A NON-CONFORMANCE, AS THERE IS PRESENTLY NO BUFFER

LEGEND

STORM SEWER

| | | ĮΣ | |
|------------|------------|----|--|
| POLECT #: | GNS-NOR-01 | | |
| CALE: | 1"=30" | | |
| RAIN EG | CVD | | |
| HECKED BY: | LGG | | |
| AJE: | 7/19/2023 | | |
| WG. NO.: | 1 OF 1 | | |
| HEET NO.: | | | |
| Z | ZE-1 | | |

GROUP venue 19565

DESIGN (37 East Porn Ave Werneraville, PA 1 10.880.6050 www.c.

CSC

ROAD

RICHARD

99

EXHIBIT

ZONING

ZONING REQUIREMENTS
ZONING DISTRICT: 1-1 PLANNED INDUSTRIAL\OFFICE

EXISTING USE: LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PROPOSED USE: LIGHT INDUSTRIAL

| MINIMUM LOT AREA | REQUIRED 2.00 ACRES | EXISTING 2.369 ACRES | PROPOSED 2.369 ACRE |
|--------------------|------------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|
| MINIMUM LOT WIDTH | 200 FT. | 269.79 FT. | 269.79 FT. |
| FRONT YARD SETBACK | 100 FT. | 99.01 FT. * | 99.01 FT. 4 |
| SIDE YARD SETBACK | 40 FT. | 29.65 FT. * | 29.65 FT. 4 |
| REAR YARD SETBACK | 40 FT. | 167.96 FT. | 167.96 FT. |

MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE 30% MAX. IMPERV. COVERAGE 70%

. EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY

BUILDING HEIGHT: THE HEIGHT OF THE PROPOSED BUILDING ADDITION WILL MATCH THAT OF THE EXISTING BUILDING